
WEEK 25 WINNERS 第二十五周得奖者 - 23 OCTOBER 2023

G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖

S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖

LIM CHIN W**
012705****

KALAIVANI A/P J*** R****
018259****
TEW WEI S****
017256****

WAN CHEE S****
018408****



C O N S O L A T I O N  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  安慰奖C O N S O L A T I O N  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  安慰奖

010943****

018378****

012345****

012578****

ONG TEIK B***

TAN JAIK C****

GOH CHEN W**

CHONG SHEAU C****

WEEK 25 WINNERS 第二十五周得奖者 - 23 OCTOBER 2023


